
South African Cents per Litre (SA c/l)
PETROL 95 

ULP

PETROL 93 

ULP & LRP

DIESEL 

0.05%

DIESEL 

0.005% ILL. PAR.

GAUTENG PUMP PRICE AS FROM 04/09/2024 2,219.000 2,179.000 - - -

WHOLESALE PRICE AS FROM 04/09/2024 - - 1,959.170 1,968.570 1,376.938

SINGLE NATIONAL MAXIMUM RETAIL PRICE AS FROM 04/09/2024 - - - - 1,756.000

BASIC FUEL PRICE - 02/09/2024 1,047.928 1,016.307 1,084.346 1,102.201 1,090.896

PRESS RELEASE CONTRIBUTION TO BFP 30/08/2024 - 02/09/2024 1,200.570 1,160.570 1,204.630 1,240.030 1,226.128

UNIT OVER/(UNDER) RECOVERY - 02/09/2024 152.642 144.263 120.284 137.829 135.232

AVERAGE BASIC FUEL PRICE 30/08/2024 - 02/09/2024 1,052.502 1,021.100 1,086.123 1,101.602 1,093.680

AVERAGE UNIT OVER/(UNDER) RECOVERY 30/08/2024 - 02/09/2024 148.068 139.470 118.507 138.429 132.448

ANALYSIS MOVEMENT OF AVERAGE OVER/(UNDER) RECOVERY 

PETROL 95 PETROL 93 DIESEL 0.05% DIESEL 0.005% ILL. PAR.

     - MOVEMENT IN INTERNATIONAL PRODUCT PRICES 131.022 122.932 100.916 120.587 114.735

     - MOVEMENT IN EXCHANGE RATE 17.046 16.538 17.591 17.841 17.713

       AVERAGE UNIT OVER/(UNDER) RECOVERY 30/08/2024 - 02/09/2024 148.068 139.470 118.507 138.429 132.448

R/$ EXCHANGE RATE - (R/$17.8890 - 02/09/2024)

Q

EXCHANGE RATE USED IN BASIC FUEL PRICE

INTERNATIONAL PRODUCT PRICES OF BASKET USED IN BASIC FUEL PRICE

 BASIC FUEL PRICE IN SA CENTS PER LITRE 

205

210

215

220

225

230

0
2
-A

u
g
-2

4

0
6
-A

u
g
-2

4

0
7
-A

u
g
-2

4

0
8
-A

u
g
-2

4

0
9
-A

u
g
-2

4

1
2
-A

u
g
-2

4

1
3
-A

u
g
-2

4

1
4
-A

u
g
-2

4

1
5
-A

u
g
-2

4

1
6
-A

u
g
-2

4

1
9
-A

u
g
-2

4

2
0
-A

u
g
-2

4

2
1
-A

u
g
-2

4

2
2
-A

u
g
-2

4

2
3
-A

u
g
-2

4

2
6
-A

u
g
-2

4

2
7
-A

u
g
-2

4

2
8
-A

u
g
-2

4

2
9
-A

u
g
-2

4

3
0
-A

u
g
-2

4

0
2
-S

e
p
-2

4

U
S

$
 c

/g
a

l

Petrol ULP 95 Diesel 0.05% S
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Illuminating Paraffin Petrol ULP 95 Diesel 0.5% S
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